Under the Oaks

info@ultimateracinginc.com

10.06.18
Position Bib
1 683
2 684
3 715
4 610
5 535
6 628
7 695
8 746
9 699
10 700
11 638
12 737
13 673
14 634
15 712
16 688
17 592
18 583
19 659
20 743
21 733
22 665
23 543
24 662
25 701
26 632
27 734

Name

CHRISTY BUMGARTNER
ERIC BUMGARTNER
MARK KIRK

AMANDA PARTEE-MANDERS
JORDAN FOSTER
JAMES RIVERA

TOMMY SCHUH

JOSEPH ALI

MARK WESTRICK
ALASTAIR CAMPBELL
PAUL SCHOFIELD
PHILIPPE SAINTE CLUQUE
OWEN WHITE

PATRICK SAPP

PETE IRBY

GRACE DOUGHERTY
1ZZY MEYER

RICHARD LEVASSEUR
LEVI TREFTS

LUKE PARRISH

ELLLIE RUNYAN

MAX VACCARO

REECE GLASS
CHARLOTTE TRUETT
MALCOLM WILLIAMS
STEPHEN ROWELL
MATT CAMPANARO

Total

00:19:20
00:19:36
00:20:04
00:20:31
00:20:58
00:21:06
00:21:13
00:21:44
00:21:54
00:22:20
00:22:38
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:11
00:23:25
00:23:50
00:23:54
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:24:31
00:24:33
00:25:19
00:25:27
00:25:32
00:25:38
00:25:59
00:26:02

Pace

00:06:14
00:06:19
00:06:28
00:06:37
00:06:46
00:06:48
00:06:51
00:07:01
00:07:04
00:07:12
00:07:18
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:33
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:47
00:07:55
00:07:55
00:08:10
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:16
00:08:23
00:08:24

Age Rank

1st 5K Female

1st 5K Male

2nd 5K Male

2nd 5K Female

3rd 5K Male

1st Male 15-19

1st Male 25-29
2nd Male 15-19
1st Male 10-14

3rd Male 15-19

1st Male 35-39

1st 5K Male Master
2nd Male 25-29
2nd Male 10-14
2nd Male 35-39
3rd 5K Female

1st Female 10-14
1st Male 60-64

1st Male 9 and under
3rd Male 10-14
2nd Female 10-14
2nd Male 9 and under
4th Male 10-14
3rd Female 10-14
2nd Male 60-64
3rd Male 25-29

1st Male 45-49

Age
30
36
16
35
30
17
25
17
13
17
38
56
28
14
39
12
11
63

10
14

13
13
64
27
45

Gender
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

704
649
642
540
676
668
644
687
560
582
621
558
568
693
633
541
726
669
740
502
716
730
529
724
516
606
686
600
731
508
707
598

KASSIE BLOCKER
WALTER STAMPER
KYLE SEWCZWICZ
LILTANA GILES
SARAH WILEY
MARELLE VOLLAND
JONATHAN SLOTTER
EMMA DOUGHERTY
JOHN HELMS

ANN LEVASSEUR
MELISSA RAINEY
HENSELL HARRIS
DAN HOPTROFF
SCOTT O'BRIEN
LORI RUSSELL
MAKENNA GILLETTE
JAMISON LESTER
RACHAEL WALDEN
SANDERS RAGSDALE
BILLY ARRINGTON
CHARLOTTE URQUHART
JOSEPH LOMBARDI
DONOVAN DOMINGUE
IRIS RELLO

LEONA BROOKS
ASHLEY PALLADINO
ELLE DOUGHERTY
MARY HARMS MULKEY
CONNOR RUNYAN
JIM BEER

ELENA NEGOESCU
ELISE MULKEY

00:26:27
00:26:51
00:27:03
00:27:13
00:27:17
00:27:40
00:27:53
00:27:58
00:28:02
00:28:12
00:28:19
00:28:21
00:28:32
00:28:41
00:28:47
00:28:49
00:28:51
00:29:01
00:29:08
00:29:16
00:29:22
00:29:28
00:29:32
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:53
00:30:09
00:30:26
00:30:28

00:08:32
00:08:40
00:08:44
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:55
00:09:00
00:09:01
00:09:03
00:09:06
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:12
00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:18
00:09:18
00:09:22
00:09:24
00:09:26
00:09:28
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:09:32
00:09:33
00:09:33
00:09:33
00:09:34
00:09:38
00:09:44
00:09:49
00:09:50

1st 5K Female Master

3rd Male 60-64

3rd Male 9 and under

4th Female 10-14
1st Female 35-39
2nd Female 35-39
1st Male 30-34
1st Female 45-49
3rd Male 35-39
1st Female 60-64
1st Female 50-54
2nd Male 45-49
4th Male 25-29
3rd Male 45-49
1st Female 40-44
1st Female 15-19
5th Male 10-14
3rd Female 35-39
6th Male 10-14
1st Male 55-59
2nd Female 15-19
4th Male 15-19
1st Male 40-44
1st Female 30-34
2nd Female 40-44
2nd Female 30-34
3rd Female 15-19
5th Female 10-14
1st Male 20-24
1st Male 50-54
2nd Female 45-49
6th Female 10-14

44
61

12
39
38
32
49
36
64
51
48
28
47
44
15
12
35
14
58
15
15
44
32
44
34
15
10
20
54
47
12



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

660
534
636
578
647
666
618
605
557
530
657
569
658
581
639
685
525
696
721
692
694
741
626
727
521
544
586
732
579
577
500
698

LORI TREFTS

WILL FELL

DAVID SCHAGREN
KAINOA LAU

ROBIN SMITH
PHILIP VACCARO
JILL PRUITT

LAUREN OWENBY
AUSTIN HARRIS
MARY BETH DOWDY
LISA THOMPSON
KATIE HOPTROFF
TRACY THROWER
MADDIE LESTER
PAT SCHOFILL
SIDNEY BYRD

CLAY CULP

STACIE STEVENSON
ELLE ETHRIDGE
FELIPE MIGUEL LORENZO
AIDEE ROSAS DAMIAN
ETHAN REDANZ
LAELLA REEDY
WALTER LESTER
CHRISTA CLAPSADLE
BRENT GREENING
TINA MANDRIOLI
ZOE FRITCHMAN
MARIGONA LAU
HAMIDE LAU
ANGELA ARELLANO
JENNIFER WESTRICK

00:30:32
00:30:41
00:30:46
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:31:06
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:31:37
00:31:45
00:31:53
00:31:58
00:32:19
00:32:27
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:32
00:32:42
00:32:42
00:32:51
00:32:53
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:05
00:33:26
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:33:41
00:33:44
00:34:19

00:09:51
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:02
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:12
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:19
00:10:25
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:33
00:10:33
00:10:36
00:10:36
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:40
00:10:47
00:10:51
00:10:51
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:11:04

3rd Female 40-44

4th Male 9 and under

2nd Male 30-34

5th Male 9 and under

2nd Female 60-64
4th Male 45-49
3rd Female 45-49
2nd Female 50-54
7th Male 10-14
4th Female 40-44
4th Female 45-49
1st Female 25-29
2nd Male 40-44
4th Female 15-19
2nd Male 50-54
2nd Male 55-59
1st Male 65-69
3rd Female 60-64
7th Female 10-14
5th Male 25-29
3rd Female 30-34
8th Male 10-14
8th Female 10-14
3rd Male 40-44
5th Female 40-44
4th Male 40-44
5th Female 45-49
9th Female 10-14

10th Female 10-14

6th Female 40-44
6th Female 45-49
7th Female 45-49

43

31

60
47
45
53
11
41
48
28
44
18
53
56
67
61
12
29
32
13
10
43
44
44
48
10
11
40
48
47



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

719
611
656
509
630
517
587
566
675
646
564
623
542
736
690
735
711
703
677
599
513
523
742
524
635
745
512
539
648
613
653
501

CHRISTINE CONNOLY
PATRICK PATTERSON
GARY THOMPSON
KELLY BEER

LINDA ROBINSON
DAVIS BROWN
SUSIE MASON
SUSAN HOGAN
JASON WILBANKS
MIKE SMITH

BRUCE HILDRETH
JACOB RAMSEY
MISTY GILLETTE
ETHAN LANGLEY
PAYTON EVERLY
TASHA WILLIAMS
CHAD NOVAK
JULIE CONNOLEY
CHRIS WILKINSON
KATHRYN MULKEY
PATRICK BOYER
PATRICIA COLEMAN
LILY REDANZ
PEARL CRUMBLEY
LESLIE SCARBORO
HOLLY MCGEE
CHRISTOPHER BOLWELL
SHARON GERVAIS
PATRICIA STAMPER
CATHY PEREZ

PHIL TARDIF

WYNN ARELLANO

00:34:21
00:34:30
00:34:43
00:34:49
00:35:04
00:35:12
00:35:20
00:35:25
00:35:44
00:35:56
00:36:12
00:36:34
00:36:41
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:51
00:36:59
00:36:59
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:44
00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:34
00:38:35
00:38:45
00:38:58
00:39:11
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:29
00:39:36

00:11:05
00:11:08
00:11:12
00:11:14
00:11:19
00:11:21
00:11:24
00:11:25
00:11:32
00:11:35
00:11:41
00:11:48
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:10
00:12:21
00:12:21
00:12:26
00:12:27
00:12:30
00:12:34
00:12:38
00:12:43
00:12:44
00:12:44
00:12:46

4th Female 60-64
5th Male 45-49
6th Male 45-49
1st Female 55-59
4th Female 35-39
3rd Male 50-54
3rd Female 50-54
4th Female 50-54
3rd Male 30-34
2nd Male 65-69
1st Male 75-79
9th Male 10-14
7th Female 40-44
10th Male 10-14
11th Male 10-14
4th Female 30-34
4th Male 50-54
8th Female 40-44
3rd Male 65-69
9th Female 40-44
5th Male 15-19
5th Female 35-39
5th Female 15-19
5th Female 60-64
8th Female 45-49
5th Female 50-54
3rd Male 55-59
2nd Female 55-59
6th Female 60-64

10th Female 40-44

4th Male 60-64
6th Male 15-19

63
46
46
56
39
52
51
52
32
65
78
14
44
10
10
32
52
44
68
42
15
38
15
61
45
53
59
55
60
40
62
16



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

507
565
596
593
625
617
672
588
713
691
650
620
619
697
706
562
723
511
573
561
747
522
615
614
546
720
526
538
550
749
645
744

BETH BALDRIDGE
EMILY HILL

CINDY LOU MOONEY
SUZY MEYER

LACEY REEDY
STEPHANIE PRIDGEN
LARRY WARTES

SUE MCCUSKER
ALISON O'CONNELL
BONNY HOWE
BECKY STONE

ZACK RAILEY
RACHAEL RAILEY
ALISHA WESTBY
CAULIE HAMLING
OLIVIA HELMS
RANDY BILLINGS
ERIN BIEN

PATRICK KIERI
MEGAN HELMS
ROSE MARY NO LAST NAME
TYLER COLE
CHARLIE POYSKY
ANN POYSKY

ALICIA GREGORY
STACY PATTERSON
LAUREN DANIELS
DEBORAH GENARD
HEATHER GRIFFITH
OFELIA PEREZ
LAURA SLOTTER
AMIEE MARIE BRUBAKER

00:39:37
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:40:20
00:40:40
00:40:50
00:40:53
00:41:09
00:41:18
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:53
00:42:01
00:42:12
00:42:22
00:42:30
00:42:46
00:42:50
00:43:00
00:43:06
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:16
00:43:28
00:43:52
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44:04
00:44:50
00:44:53

00:12:47
00:12:48
00:12:50
00:12:52
00:12:52
00:13:01
00:13:07
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:20
00:13:20
00:13:31
00:13:33
00:13:37
00:13:40
00:13:43
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:13:52
00:13:54
00:13:55
00:13:56
00:13:57
00:14:01
00:14:09
00:14:11
00:14:11
00:14:13
00:14:28
00:14:29

6th Female 50-54
5th Female 30-34
2nd Female 25-29
11th Female 10-14
12th Female 10-14
11th Female 40-44
1st Male 70-74

7th Female 50-54
6th Female 35-39
9th Female 45-49
10th Female 45-49
7th Male 45-49
12th Female 40-44
11th Female 45-49
7th Female 35-39

1st Female 9 and under

4th Male 65-69
8th Female 50-54
5th Male 60-64
6th Female 30-34
12th Female 45-49
4th Male 30-34

6th Male 9 and under

13th Female 40-44
14th Female 40-44
15th Female 40-44
7th Female 30-34
9th Female 50-54
3rd Female 25-29
8th Female 35-39
8th Female 30-34
9th Female 30-34

54
31
29
13
13
40
72
53
35
45
49
46
41
45
36
9

67
54
63
33
49
33

41
43
44
30
50
29
35
31
33



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

533
591
641
572
536
652
680
504
556
505
515
576
708
622
671
553
717
547
514
604
682
624
678
545
563
559
689
643
637
738
554
608

CHUCK FELL

MICHELLE MCQUEEN GARRISON

KELLY SEWCZWICZ
JULIE KEY

EMMELINE FRANCISCO
ANN SYKES

JAMES WRIGHT
JIMMY BAGLEY

JANET HARBRY

LINDA BAGLEY

ELIZABETH BRANCHFIELD

ABIGAIL LANGLOIS
SLADE HAMLING
APRIL RAMSEY
DEBORAH WARREN
LAURA HAMLING
CHRISTINE URQUHART
BRIAN GRIFFIN

DAVID BRANCEL
MEGAN O'BARA
THOMAS BATES
SHIRLEY RASCH

ANN WILLIAMS

MITZI GREENING
CHRISTY HENDERSON
FRANCES HART
CAROL EVERLY

SUSAN SHIPMAN
LORRAINE SCHNEIDER
OLIVIA SAINTE CLUQUE
AMI HANLY

ADRIANA PARRISH

00:45:18
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:35
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:47:23
00:47:23
00:47:45
00:47:51
00:47:59
00:48:14
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:48:26
00:48:33
00:49:07
00:49:07
00:49:07
00:49:30
00:49:40
00:49:49
00:50:00
00:50:10
00:50:10
00:50:12
00:50:38
00:50:40

00:14:37
00:14:38
00:14:39
00:14:56
00:14:56
00:15:02
00:15:05
00:15:05
00:15:07
00:15:08
00:15:17
00:15:17
00:15:24
00:15:26
00:15:29
00:15:34
00:15:36
00:15:36
00:15:37
00:15:40
00:15:51
00:15:51
00:15:51
00:15:58
00:16:01
00:16:04
00:16:08
00:16:11
00:16:11
00:16:12
00:16:20
00:16:21

4th Male 55-59
16th Female 40-44
17th Female 40-44
18th Female 40-44
2nd Female 9 and under
7th Female 60-64
5th Male 55-59
6th Male 55-59
8th Female 60-64
3rd Female 55-59
13th Female 10-14
14th Female 10-14
3rd Female 9 and under
19th Female 40-44
1st Female 65-69
1st Female 70-74
4th Female 55-59
4th Male 35-39
5th Male 65-69
9th Female 35-39
6th Male 25-29
2nd Female 65-69
2nd Female 70-74
20th Female 40-44
13th Female 45-49
3rd Female 65-69
10th Female 50-54
9th Female 60-64
11th Female 50-54
5th Female 55-59
15th Female 10-14
16th Female 10-14

58
44
43
43

64
58
59
62
59
12
12

40
66
71
55
39
69
38
25
65
73
43
48
68
51
64
52
55
13
14



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

589
679
681
549
1141
595
584
729
714
594
640
739
552
597
575
503
555
519
567
602
527
580
574
601
520

JIMMY MCDANIEL
FRANKIE WRIGHT
LYNDSAY BATES
PAULA GRIFFIN
THERESA SAAVEDRA
AMANDA MITCHELL
ANITA LOCKE

LESLI BLAKELY
HERB BERMAN
BRADLEY MILTON
MARIE SCOTT
FORREST NEELD
JEFF HAMLING
CLAIRE MULKEY
AMY KUTRUFIS
SUSAN ASHBURN
KIM HANLY
ABRAHAM CHEONG
SUSAN HOLMES

JAN MURTIE
BRENDA DARSEY
MELBA LEE

JANE KUBIAK
ALEXANDRA MURPHY
ALEXANDRA CHEONG

00:50:57
00:51:20
00:51:20
00:51:47
00:52:04
00:52:07
00:52:55
00:53:05
00:53:16
00:54:34
00:54:34
00:54:35
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:45
00:54:45
00:55:49
00:55:49
00:56:37
00:57:43
00:57:49
00:57:49
00:59:01
00:59:06
00:59:06

00:16:26
00:16:34
00:16:34
00:16:42
00:16:48
00:16:49
00:17:04
00:17:07
00:17:11
00:17:36
00:17:36
00:17:36
00:17:38
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:17:40
00:18:00
00:18:00
00:18:16
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:18:39
00:19:02
00:19:04
00:19:04

6th Male 65-69
12th Female 50-54
1st Female 20-24
14th Female 45-49
10th Female 30-34
21st Female 40-44
13th Female 50-54
11th Female 30-34
1st Male 80 and over
7th Male 15-19
10th Female 60-64
2nd Male 20-24
2nd Male 70-74
17th Female 10-14
11th Female 60-64
12th Female 60-64
14th Female 50-54
5th Male 50-54
4th Female 65-69
6th Female 55-59
1st Female 75-79
3rd Female 70-74
5th Female 65-69
18th Female 10-14
19th Female 10-14

65
53
24
45
33
43
51
30
81
18
64
23
72
14
62
60
53
51
67
59
75
73
66
13
13



